Amendment Considered at the Meeting March 12, 2024
Transportation Improvement Program (FFY 23-26) —New Orleans Urbanized Area
Highway Element — Financially Constrained

Project No ; Work Est Fund Source (includes Fiscal
. ’ Project Description Parish SPprg;esf)tr Imi)rgr\)/(;::nt Goal* Phase Cos.t Cost + Contingency Federal Share applicant:Iai:r?*n;;’ederal Year Status
Veterans Blvd. EB
H.014682 (David Dr. — Jefferson Parish Mill and Overlay 2,6 C | $3,363,300 $3,700,000 $2,960,000 STP>200K 24 Revised Cost
Clearview Pkwy.)
Howazz4 | Sommabel BV - defferson | parish Overlay 2 | C | $2,620,000 | $2,882,000 | $2,305,600 STP>200K 24 | Revised Cost
H.014736 hS/IEég%hnT\r/\a/il E;"L”'; St. John Parish | Comstruct M/UPath | 3,6 | C | $2,144,000 | $2,358,400 | $1,886,720 STP>200K 24 Revised Cost
New Line Item,
Bayou Sauvage Parish/ Federal Lands
NWR Access Stud Orleans RPC Access Study 3,46 | SDY | $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 FLAP 24 Access Program
Y Award, Ref:
151522FLAP030
H.014050 | Willowdale Bivd: US| st Charles | parish | PavementRehab/ | C 370,000 407,000 $325,600 STP>200K 25 | Revised Schedule
90 - E. Heather Turn Lane
H.007274 %?E/ZZLgeNsats';'\\I/Eiﬁzt Orleans | parish Rehabilitation 2 C | 5454000 | $6,000,000 | $4,800,000 STP>200K 26 Reg"csheeddfl‘(’f/
Terry Parkway: LA Jefferson . Concrete Panel STP>200K .
H.014625 23 — US 908 Parish Replacement 2,6 C $840,000 $924,000 $739,000 24 Revised Cost
LA 39: Raising ) Parish/D Revised Cost/
H.015020 Grade at Plaguemines oTD Raise Grade 236 | C $900,000 $990,000 $792,000 STPFLEX 24 Schedule, DOTD
Caernarvon Levee Match

*Goals as expressed in Metropolitan Transportation Plan: 1=Safety, 2= State of Good Repair, 3= Livability, 4= Stewardship, 5=Economic Development, 6=Equity,
** FHWA Funding sources listed in “Fund Source” include non-federal match share, if applicable, to all funding sources




